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Banik of Baroda

India’s International Bank

Key Fact Statement for Baroda Loan against Property (Mortgage Loan) to Non-Individuals

The KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please refer to our final offer letter and loan Agreement for the final terms &

conditions of your loan.

1301kl (oLl o, (y3) ZILT ol 1.2 iny Aty BLa) 3l

Logall e Jsmed ol con oyl 2ulasty Ll (pall s ) gyl e (505 < e Aumlinl) (Tl gl 5SAll g 5Lty laslan ety el ol 210 3

iy ol a2l ALl sy

Eligibility Non individuals entity (except LLC)
¥ (o slidialy) L8891 e oL
Profile Business
il calll Jlecl
Nature of Facility ® Overdraft facility — Stepped down by 15% on annual basis
35lasl | e TermLoan
G ol e 715 By Lt S5l 3= a5 i8S e comadl Dl @
¥ a5 @
Purpose of Loan For any purpose other than speculation
025all e a3l Lol gaplall xe 31 n,e ¥
Loan Limit Max — AED 20,000,000
uayallu> | Min—AED 100,000
Shlel @2;220,000,000 — (sal >
Ghlel @a;2 100,000 — (sl
Loan to Value (LTV) Max.60% of Market Value
A Gaad) L (0 %60 a3Y
Loan Tenor TL- Max. 7 Years
u2,all5us | OD facility (subject to annual Review) with 15% annual reduction in limit
Slgin 7 — gadl us
vl S 115 Ay S s e (gl Ba ol metd) gobaisl 5sglall 5y
Moratorium period -3- months
adgll 58 A13
Annualized Percentage Rate(APR) Starting from 4.16% *. APR is a reference rate, which includes applicable interest, fee & charges of the product, expressed as an
(APR) Lgiulaiwil¥aas | annualized rate.
*considering Loan amount AED 1.00Mn. and period 7 years
EsiadaneS e e il i Ao L1 gagylga ol 5uslilliaasy Wlge amyltna satgiad Leulline * 1416050005
A 787805 oy tisals2 00,2 Niliolize s *

Interest Rates

(linked with EIBOR) Option | 1l
susladl Slaul Ll
el o pegall el g Margin 50% of Market Value 40% of Market Value
(ashley! Sl Boudl Lasd 030 % 50 Boudl Lasd 030 % 40



http://www.bankofbarodauae.ae/
http://www.bankofbarodauae.ae/

29y )

=f Y

z3

Banik of Baroda

India’s International Bank

ROI 3.00% plus 3 months EIBOR with minimum of | 3.50% plus 3 months EIBOR with minimum of 4.50%
e wsladl 4.00% Pa Pa
Sl | o omorall yaadliges 3 J ASLAYL % 3.00 | sl o obopall el 3 1] 25LAYL % 350
Ly % 4.00 il aey 2slylell clgid) Ly % 4.00 ol ey 2slle)
Illustration —
Loan amount —1000000/-
Tenure - 84 months
Interest -4%
Approx EMI =13669 AED
— sl
Shle] a3 1,000,000 — 5,80 2esd
By 84 — 5l
% 4 —suslall

13669 = oyatlly G yedd! Lawsll

Processing Fees

Axllall gy

0.50% of sanctioned limit with Min — AED 1000/-&Max — AED

25000/-+ VAT
a9/ k] @253 1000 — sl dmie zgasud) azdl 10 % 0.50
WBLall Aasll Ayt lle] ways 25000 — el

Loan Amount - AED 1,000,000
Processing Charge —New Home Loan
=AED 5250
Shle] 2,3 1000000 — 1,511 4esd
=t Jill (2,8 — Axdlall pguy
Shlel pay2 5250

Property Valuation Charges

S8l (neds pgu

As per actual

Property Legal Charges
SlSleeld 2543LE 1 gso I

As per actual

Late payment Fee /
Penal Interest

aslyl sslall / Ll sl 2

2% per annum on overdue amount

Grad| Al e Gyt %2

Prepayment /

Early settlement Charges

Sl sl / Gl g8 o gy

1% of outstanding subject to max. AED 10000+VAT

ALall el Byt Jllel pay3 10000 daisls gatall dpnyll e % 1

Illustration: O/s at the time of closure-AED 25000

Charge- AED 262.50

25> 25000- G| widg adull goeiue Aldl: mongdl)
‘mb)a 262.50- P

Property Insurance

Slaall e oelal!

Mandatory With Bank Clause to be borne by borrower

o ABL dlamty ) clidl Loyt e 413])

The Bank has the right to change any or all the terms and conditions in the key fact statement, the product terms & conditions, as well as the customer contract after giving 60

days written notice.
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You are hereby informed that you have the right to withdraw or cancel your Loan Application within 5 Business Days from date of signing thereof (“Cooling-Off Period”). On the

6th Business Day (or 1 day after the expiry of the Cooling-Off Period), you must inform the Bank of your decision to cancel or withdraw the Loan Application.
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If you choose to waive your right to the Cooling-Off Period, you must, in writing, notify and/or confirm to the Bank such intention. It must be noted that if you opt to cancel or

withdraw the Loan Application within the Cooling-Off Period, you shall be responsible to pay all costs and charges that you may have incurred in relation to your Account during
the Cooling-Off Period and before the cancellation of your Account
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By signing the final offer letter, your eligibility for 5 business days cooling off period which allows you to cancel the loan without any
charges will no longer apply.
Yo éi 093 pa,all Bl el meud Glg La@l 580 Joe ‘al.j 55ul clidal godas o o Gl papall Gillas e audoll I (0

Any missed / delayed loan installment payment will be updated in Al Etihad Credit Bureau which would damage your credit score /history

and make it more difficult for you to obtain credit in future.

Additionally Bank shall charge 2% Penal Interest.
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If you do not keep up your repayment/payments, you may lose your property

In case of continued non-payment, the bank will employ all available measures to recover the due amount. This may include, and not be

limited to, reaching out to you on the phone, over emails, by conducting physical visits to your home or place of employment, or filing a
police complaint or court case in all relevant jurisdictions.
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You may have to pay penalties if you pay off a loan/financing early
BSabigas / 2,80l duaiedldbilelyaad |l nsus
Your other account with the bank may be used to set off against amount owed under your loan account

ey ol (ayall Gl crgos 3riadl il Jslie 2mliall el ol 531 clluo alusiul oo 48

This Key Fact Statement is not an offer of Credit. The Lender is not obliged to provide you with the loan described in this key fact statement. You will need to apply for the loan

and meet our lending criteria before we can determine whether you are eligible for this loan.

Before signing your Loan agreement, you should read all the terms & conditions of the loan agreement provided to you carefully to ensure that this is the best product for you
and that you understand the features and pricing of this product.

I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIVING AND UNDERSTAND THIS KEY FACT STATEMENT

Customer Name Contact No. E Mail.

Customer Signature Branch Officials

Date:
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